
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 

No.  
112 
8 
29 
9 

Name  
Oficina Bacelo 
Valclima 
M M 6 0 1 8 / P a r t s 4 x 4 / A m e r i c a n a  P a p e l a r i a  
Canelas Pneus 

Piloto 

Luis Bacelo 

António Moreira 

Miguel Marques 

António Silva 

Lic. Piloto 

4381 

3846 

4669 

4138 

Navegador 

Hugo Martins 

Mário Brandão 

Ivan Silva 

Adriano Santos 

Lic. Navegador 

4387 

4109 

6067 

6873 

Carro 

Proto Oficina Bacelo 

Nissan Proto Valclima 

Toyota Land Cruis er  LJ70 

Proto XS5 

PT 

7395 

8772 

7441 

7858 

Class 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Laps  
4 
4 
2 
1 

Total Tm  
2:59:08.685 
3:09:09.078 
2:28:03.512 

51:58.474 

Diff  

10:00.393 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Points  
25 
20 
17 
14 

Comment  
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Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT25/1987 
Presidente CCD - Manuel Paulo Ferreira: CDA PT25/0054 
Comissário Desportivo - Vitor Martins: CDB PT25/4570 
Comissário Desportivo - Antero Bessa: CDB PT25/4575 
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Camp. Portugal Trial 4x4 | Oficiais 
2ª ETAPA 

2ª Etapa 

Proto 

Tabuadura | TÁBUA 10,000 km 
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